
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
2 
3 

73 
4 

18 
25 

Name 
K ONUK OGLU-B RIGLIADORI 
PINAR-CIFTCI 
BRIGATTI-CAPPELLI 
OKYAY-KACAN 
NARDILLI-LISI 
TABLÒ Fabrizio 

Class 
OV E RALL 
GEN 1 
DSG 
DSG 
DSG 
DSG 

Best Tm 
1:42.023 
1:45.251 
1:45.689 
1:45.798 
1:46.708 
1:48.983 

In Lap 
19 
23 

6 
4 
8 

17 

Diff 

3.228 
3.666 
3.775 
4.685 
6.960 

Gap 

3.228 
0.438 
0.109 
0.910 
2.275 

Club 
Texaco AMS 
Texaco AMS 
Faro Racing 
Texaco AMS 
Pro Race 
Faro Racing 

Model/Engine 
Audi RS3 
Audi RS3 
VW Golf 
Audi RS3 
Cupra Leon 
VW Golf 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
#4 25 SEC PENALTY TIME FOR CAUSING A COLLISION AT T2 - STEWARDS DECISION NR. 8 
#18 5 SEC PENALTY TIME FOR NOT RESPECTING TRACK LIMITS AT ALL TRACK - STEWARDS DECISION NR. 9 
#25 5 SEC PENALTY TIME FOR NOT RESPECTING TRACK LIMITS AT T6 - STEWARDS DECISION NR. 10 

Printed: 09/11/2024 10:04:35 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 
Clerck of the Course: Fondacci Fabrizio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Misano 
TCR Europe Endurance 

Race1 

Race (55:00 and 1 Laps) started at 8:58:08 

MWC Marco Simoncelli 4,226 km 

09/11/2024 09:00 


