



FX Racing Weekend Misano

TCR Europe Endurance

Sorted on best lap time

Faro Racing

VW Golf

MWC Marco Simoncelli 4,226 km

Race1

DSG

Race (55:00 and 1 Laps) started at 8:58:08

TABLÒ Fabrizio

09/11/2024 09:00

6.960

2.275

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Lap	Diff	Gap	Club	Model/Engine
1	2	KONUKOGLU-BRIGLIADORI	OVERALL	1:42.023	19			Texa co AMS	Audi RS3
2	3	PINAR-CIFTCI	GEN 1	1:45.251	23	3.228	3.228	Texaco AMS	Audi RS3
3	73	BRIGATTI-CAPPELLI	DSG	1:45.689	6	3.666	0.438	Faro Racing	VW Golf
4	4	OKYAY-KACAN	DSG	1:45.798	4	3.775	0.109	Texaco AMS	Audi RS3
5	18	NARDILLI-LISI	DSG	1:46.708	8	4.685	0.910	Pro Race	Cupra Leon

1:48.983

Announcements

#4 25 SEC PENALTY TIME FOR CAUSING A COLLISION AT T2 - STEWARDS DECISION NR. 8 #18 5 SEC PENALTY TIME FOR NOT RESPECTING TRACK LIMITS AT ALL TRACK - STEWARDS DECISION NR. 9 #25 5 SEC PENALTY TIME FOR NOT RESPECTING TRACK LIMITS AT T6 - STEWARDS DECISION NR. 10

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea

Orbits

Clerck of the Course: Fondacci Fabrizio

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Cronorapino